

Thursday, May 4, 20239:00 A.M.19 Jefferson Street, Newnan

Call to Order	John Daviston
Invocation	Rob Brass
Approval of Minutes – April 6, 2023	John Daviston
Financial Report	Norm Lundin
Public hearing for the issuance of a tax-exempt revenue bond for the benefit of West Georgia Technical College Foundation, Inc.	Sarah Jacobs
County Memorandum of Understanding- Hitachi Construction Machinery Americas Inc	Sarah Jacobs
President's Report	Sarah Jacobs
Executive Session	Sarah Jacobs
Adjourn	John Daviston